TUM Graduate School
Technische Universitat Minchen

Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

8:30

9:00
10:30

11:00

12:30

12:50

14:15

14:40
15:40

16:10

16:45

17:00
18:15

18:30
18:45

19:15

Check-in start
Shuttle from Munich, Arcisstr. 21

Departure

Arrival at hotel
Luggage storage

Guided tour Burghausen Castle
Ends at 12:20

Shuttle to Raitenhaslach

Lunch

Welcome & Introduction
Main Hall (1st Floor)

Walk & Talk (Outdoors)

Coffee Break
Good Scientific Practice

Main Hall (1st Floor)
Group Work & Follow-up

Start Escape Game
End Escape Game

Shuttle to hotel
Check-in at hotel

Dinner at hotel

7:00

8:40

9:00

13:00

14:15

17:00
17:15

19:30

Breakfast

Shuttle to Raitenhaslach

Start of Course
incl. Coffee Break

Lunch

Course cont.
incl. Coffee Break

End of Course
Shuttle to hotel

Dinner at hotel

7:00

8:00
8:40

9:00

12:00

16:00

16:15

17:45

Breakfast

Check-out

Shuttle to Raitenhaslach

Start of Course
incl. Coffee Break

Lunch

End of Course
Clear room for next group

Departure
Shuttle bus back to Munich, Arcisstr. 21

Approx. arrival in Munich




