

	Day 1
8:30	Check-in start Shuttle from Munich, Arcisstr. 21
9:00	Departure
10:30	Arrival at hotel Luggage storage
11:00	Guided tour Burghausen Castle Ends at 12:20
12:30	Shuttle to Raitenhaslach
12:50	Lunch
14:15	Welcome & Introduction Main Hall (1st Floor)
14:40	Walk & Talk (Outdoors)
15:40	Coffee Break
16:10	Good Scientific Practice
16:45	Main Hall (1st Floor) Group Work & Follow-up
17:00	Start Escape Game
18:15	End Escape Game
18:30	Shuttle to hotel
18:45	Check-in at hotel
19:15	Dinner at hotel

	Day 2
7:00	Breakfast
8:40	Shuttle to Raitenhaslach
9:00	Start of Course incl. Coffee Break
13:00	Lunch
14:15	Course cont. incl. Coffee Break
	End of Course Shuttle to hotel
19:30	Dinner at hotel

Day 3		
7:00	Breakfast	
8:00	Check-out	
8:40	Shuttle to Raitenhaslach	
9:00	Start of Course incl. Coffee Break	
12:00	Lunch	
16:00	End of Course Clear room for next group	
16:15	Departure Shuttle bus back to Munich, Arcisstr. 21	
17:45	Approx. arrival in Munich	